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Monday, July 20, 2020

ABGStryker Caselist
Title

MYTU AU WENDY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
IN RE STRYKER REJUVENATE HIP STEM & ABG
BONANNO PHILLIP VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
GUINN MARTHA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
BERNER CONSTANCE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
CONWAY BEATRICE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
RUSSELL WELDON VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
BARBER BOBBY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
KUEHL STEVEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
CHAMBERLAIN PATTY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
MERCADANTE JOHN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
GUMNITZ HYMAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
FURR SANDRA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
PRIVITERA LEONARD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
MADISON LAWRENCE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
SCHOGGINS MARY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
WALLACE EDWIN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
BUCCA WILLIAM VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
WYSOCKI JEAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
MCKEE ROBERT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
ULMER ROSEMARIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
FISHER RUTH ANN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
HOGAN BLANCHE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
BRIANT GENE O VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
HARDIN THOMAS C VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
STEELE LORI VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
ROACHELL DONNA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
AUSTIN MINNIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
GAROFOLO TOBY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
CHANCE CRAIG VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
ADAMS TONIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
BENSING MICHAEL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
ALLEN JEROME VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
FORD AUDRA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
THORNBERRY MATTHEW VS HOWMEDICA OST
SALVATORE ROCCO VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
WEINSTEIN EVELYN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
HERMANNI HURT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
GINSBERG FRED VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
NIEVES HERMAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
MARIO BARBARA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
GARBER ELAINE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SANFORD GARY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
KENDRICK ANDELE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
LAHR JULIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS COR
BREATHED ALYSON VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
JOHNSON RICKIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
DRILL BARRY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
JOHNSON JIMMIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC

Filed

11/29/2012
2/6/2013
3/18/2013
5/15/2013
5/15/2013
6/12/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
6/27/2013
7/2/2013
7/23/2013
7/23/2013
8/1/2013
8/12/2013
8/23/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/31/2013
12/6/2013
12/11/2013
1/14/2014
2/28/2014
3/7/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/20/2014
4/16/2014
4/16/2014
4/16/2014
4/22/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/24/2014
4/30/2014
5/16/2014
5/20/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/27/2014
5/29/2014
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ABGStryker Caselist
Title

SEDAM PATRICIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
WOODSON BETTY J VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
BOERSMA ANANIAS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
DEVILBISS THURLENE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
BROWN RHONDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
DAVIS THOMAS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SMITH JOYCE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
HARTSUIKER BEREND VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
MOREHOUSE MYRON VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
GRAVES DEAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
MAIORINO PATRICIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
HERNLEM FRED VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
MEYERS SEYMOUR VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
OWEN KAREN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
KREAGER CONNIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
MOTSCHKE KEVIN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
CARVER REGINALD A VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
SPOONER EARL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
VASSAR WILLA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
DONOVAN WILLIAM VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
DAVENPORT SHARON VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
COX DONALD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
STEWART KARL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
TARGAC FRANK VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
PERRYMAN JOSEPH VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
PORTER ROBERT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
WARFEL STEPHEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
HERNANDEZ GILBERT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
JONES SR RICHARD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
GONCZI JILL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
KLIPP DENISE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
WILLIS LOUTISHA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
TALTON VIRGINIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
PALUMBO DANIEL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
PACK DONALD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
SWARTZ ELEANOR VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
BENNETT MAGGIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
ROWE SELDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
ROSS KENNETH VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
GUELI BARBARA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SMITH MARVIN VS HOMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
ISLEY LINDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
MEDINA DIANE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
BARBER BEVERLY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
HAMPTON DONNA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
NALL BOBBIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
STRAUSS NANCY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONNIC
ROBERTS DEAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SIMMONS DOROTHY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
JAMES HERMAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS

Filed

5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/6/2014
6/6/2014
6/6/2014
6/6/2014
6/6/2014
6/13/2014
6/13/2014
6/12/2014
6/16/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/20/2014
6/23/2014
6/23/2014
6/20/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/30/2014
6/23/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
8/28/2014
9/19/2014
10/20/2014
10/17/2014
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008924-16
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Title

MOOSSUN DOROTHY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
JOHNSON PATRICIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTONIC
GENNARELLI LOUIS B VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
SMITH WILLIAM S VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
FRIEDMAN SELMA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
BRADLEY ANGELA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
TUCKER THOMAS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
MASONER LLOYD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
CUMPER GEORGE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
HEADLESS NORMA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
HOUSE DEBRA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
YOUNG MARILYN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
HAGGERTY THOMAS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
BLIZZARD RAYMOND VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
TYLER ELLEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
TICHANSKY MARION VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
MORSE ROGER VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
HENDERSON STEPHEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTE
HUBER FRANCES VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
KWARSICK JOHN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SCHIMANTOWSKI JANELLE VS HOWMEDICA O
TRIFFON MADELINE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
WILLIAMS RICHARD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
BARNES DORIS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
MITCHELL TASAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
PETERS ROBERTA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
OATES KATHLEEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
SHEPHERD LLEWELLYN VS HOWMEDICA OST
MATHIS VIRGINIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
EVANS AGNES VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
SCARAMUZZO WILLIAM VS HOWMEDICA OSTE
REDICK SHERYL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SCOTT STEVE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
RIOS CESAR VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
MOSON MADLEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
CUNNINGHAM NATASHA VS HOWMEDICA OST
COVERT DONALD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
BALES SHERRY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
ELLIS FRANKLIN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
GAUDIOSO JOANN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
MASON REGINALD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
NOWELL ANNA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
MYERS DANIELLE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
WELTY ROBERT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
WIGGINS JOSEPH VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
PHILLIPS CHARLIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
RAY BRENDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
KING EMELIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
BOOTH CHRISTOPHER VS HOWMEDICA OSTE
MASON EILEEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C

Filed

10/30/2014
11/5/2014
11/25/2014
12/3/2014
12/17/2014
2/6/2015
2/6/2015
2/17/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
5/22/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
6/24/2015
6/26/2015
7/6/2015
7/6/2015
7/6/2015
7/6/2015
7/6/2015
7/6/2015
7/6/2015
7/9/2015
8/6/2015
8/31/2015
9/16/2015
9/22/2015
10/14/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/29/2015
11/2/2015
11/4/2015
1/5/2016
2/11/2016
3/14/2016
4/19/2016
5/4/2016
5/11/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/24/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
6/9/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016
11/9/2016
12/22/2016
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001377-17
001378-17
003550-17
003583-17
006979-17
006982-17
006997-17
007021-17
007923-17
008075-17
008076-17
008077-17
008857-17
001006-18
001007-18
001008-18
001698-18
002067-18
002418-18
002432-18
002435-18
002436-18
002680-18
003085-18
003318-18
003320-18
003917-18
005034-18
005444-18
006313-18
006758-18
008589-18
008590-18
008591-18
009017-18
009104-18
000245-19
000246-19
000247-19
000248-19
001448-19
001882-19
001883-19
001901-19
001915-19
001923-19
001924-19
001925-19
001926-19
001927-19
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ABGStryker Caselist
Title

DZIEWIT MARY ANN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
GWIN SHARON VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
WULEME ESI VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
MARTIN SCOTT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
HARRIS HARRIET VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
ROHL JANICE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
WARD CATHY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
JONES LARRY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
MCREE BONITA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SANTIAGO IRIS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
ASKEW ERIN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
MEEHAN JAMES VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
MCKINNEY COLLEEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
HARTSOCK BRUCE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
DATTOMA MARC VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
CLARK LAURA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
WILLIAMSON GAYNELL VS HOWMEDICA OSTE
BORG VIRGINIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
HALL-LAMBERT MARILYN VS HOWMEDICA OST
DURRETT VIRGINIA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
TILLMAN MARTHA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
LIPOVETSKY ASTRID VS HOWMEDICA OSPTON
MEACHAM DEBRA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
SIGNORINO ELLEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
HOLT ANTHA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
BURDA JANE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
HARRIS ROBERT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
SNIDER STEVE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
HOFFMAN NEIL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
DUVALL LEON VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
GUSMINI LOUIS VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
DANESE PAUL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
LOPEZ CAMILO VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
MURPHY GAIL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
JAHN JOY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CORP
MCNAMARA JANET VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
EDELMAN SHIRLY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
SHERBURNE DAVID VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
HOUGH BRYAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
LEFEVRE DEBRA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
PARKER MARY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
TYLER DAVID VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
SHIVER RACHEL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
WOODWARD ANTHONY VS HOWMEDICA OSTE
WILLIAMS CHARLES VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
BRASSFIELD BOBBIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
IRBY DEBORAH VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
KENNEDY JOHN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
KAISER MARIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
MOORE DAVID VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C

Filed

2/28/2017
2/28/2017
5/22/2017
5/23/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/12/2017
10/11/2017
11/17/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
12/14/2017
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
3/6/2018
3/19/2018
4/5/2018
4/5/2018
4/5/2018
4/5/2018
4/9/2018
4/27/2018
5/3/2018
5/3/2018
5/25/2018
7/10/2018
7/26/2018
8/27/2018
9/17/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
12/14/2018
12/19/2018
1/10/2019
1/10/2019
1/10/2019
1/10/2019
2/25/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
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001928-19
001929-19
001931-19
002754-19
003105-19
003653-19
004898-19
004902-19
004903-19
005327-19
007697-19
007698-19
007701-19
008017-19
008019-19
008021-19
000399-20
001257-20
001408-20
002099-20
002129-20
002532-20
004112-20
004114-20
004127-20
004130-20
004131-20
004132-20
004133-20
004134-20
004135-20
004136-20
004137-20
004138-20
004139-20
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ABGStryker Caselist
Title

MORRIS KAREN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
STEVENS DANIEL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
STAPLETON VERA ANN VS HOWMEDICA OSTE
GUILLOT MARY JANE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
ZAKARIN MARSHALL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
DIMEO MARYELLEN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
MOORE GARY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
ABELTIN EDWARD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
KLIBERT TIMOTHY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
MASON MARY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
MCCUTCHEON PAUL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
BURNS BILLIE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
OVERMAN LINDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
EPTER JACK VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
EVERETT DONZELL VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
HOLDEN WANDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS
LUNDGREN GLENDA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEON
AUSTERMILLER JUDY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEO
KELLY CASEY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
SARA WALSH VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
RICH DORLENE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
LAURIE SUSAN VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
ROBERTS SHIRLEY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
HUFF TUCKNESS BARBARA VS HOWMEDICA O
PULS PAMELA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
BURNS WILMA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
COLLINS JOANNE VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
CRAVEN ROBERT VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
KOLKA COREY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
LARKIN HARRY VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
LOVERO SR FRANK VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONI
MAYO JAMES VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CO
PAULSON HAROLD VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONIC
PULS PAMELA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS C
TECCHIO SHEILA VS HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS

Total Cases

Filed

3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
4/10/2019
4/23/2019
5/10/2019
6/28/2019
6/28/2019
6/28/2019
7/18/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
1/16/2020
2/14/2020
2/26/2020
4/1/2020
4/3/2020
4/27/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
234
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